
Rockhampton QLD 
Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 1:47PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:04.75
(0:07.28)

0:57.47
(0:10.97)

0:46.50
(0:11.43)

0:35.07
(0:11.13)

0:23.94
(0:11.59)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 7 Missile Baby 1:04.75 0:24.79 66.4 (400-200) 1:04.75 0:57.05 [6] 0:45.68 [7] 0:34.29 [7] 0:23.27 [7] 0:12.11 [6] 

(5) Sean Cormack 0:34.29 600-400 (0:11.02) (0:07.70) (0:11.36) (0:11.40) (0:11.02) (0:11.16) (0:12.11) 

2 1 Coal Seam 1:04.79 0:24.20 66.5 (1000-800) 1:04.79 0:57.39 [2] 0:46.24 [4] 0:34.95 [4] 0:23.79 [4] 0:12.39 [1] 

(4) Ryan Wiggins 0.2L (+1) 0:34.95 1000-800 (0:11.15) (0:07.40) (0:11.15) (0:11.30) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:12.39) 

3 2 Barbarian King 1:05.11 0:24.50 66.9 (600-400) 1:05.11 0:57.40 [7] 0:46.22 [6] 0:34.96 [6] 0:24.02 [5] 0:12.50 [5] 

(6) Adam Sewell 2.1L (+1) 0:34.96 600-400 (0:10.94) (0:07.71) (0:11.18) (0:11.26) (0:10.94) (0:11.52) (0:12.50) 

4 8 Craiglea Monnie 1:05.14 0:23.92 68.7 (1000-800) 1:05.14 0:57.86 [1] 0:46.89 [1] 0:35.46 [1] 0:24.28 [2] 0:12.73 [2] 

(7) Gabrielle Semmens 2.3L (+2) 0:35.45 1000-800 (0:10.98) (0:07.28) (0:10.98) (0:11.43) (0:11.17) (0:11.55) (0:12.73) 

5 4 Wasabi Barbie 1:05.40 0:24.11 67.7 (1000-800) 1:05.40 0:57.90 [5] 0:46.96 [3] 0:35.61 [3] 0:24.41 [3] 0:12.88 [3] 

(2) Chris McIver 3.8L (+0) 0:35.60 1000-800 (0:10.94) (0:07.50) (0:10.94) (0:11.36) (0:11.19) (0:11.53) (0:12.88) 

6 5 Missile Spin 1:05.66 0:24.95 67.1 (600-400) 1:05.66 0:57.69 [8] 0:46.37 [8] 0:34.99 [8] 0:23.96 [8] 0:12.60 [8] 

(8) Natalea Summers 5.3L (+1) 0:34.99 600-400 (0:11.03) (0:07.97) (0:11.33) (0:11.38) (0:11.03) (0:11.36) (0:12.60) 

7 3 Dub Stepping 1:05.89 0:24.03 67.7 (1000-800) 1:05.89 0:58.46 [3] 0:47.48 [2] 0:36.21 [1] 0:25.08 [1] 0:13.30 [4] 

(1) Aidan Holt 6.7L (+2) 0:36.21 1000-800 (0:10.98) (0:07.43) (0:10.98) (0:11.27) (0:11.13) (0:11.78) (0:13.30) 

8 6 Rattlesnakewhiskey 1:06.37 0:24.44 65.3 (600-400) 1:06.37 0:58.88 [4] 0:47.55 [5] 0:36.25 [5] 0:25.11 [6] 0:13.32 [7] 

(3) Warwick Satherley 9.5L (+5) 0:36.26 600-400 (0:11.15) (0:07.49) (0:11.33) (0:11.29) (0:11.15) (0:11.79) (0:13.32) 

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Missile Baby/Sean Cormack

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.02 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 1:47PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.75

(0:07.70)
0:57.05 [7]
(0:11.36)

0:45.68 [7]
(0:11.40)

0:34.29 [7]
(0:11.02)

0:23.27 [6]
(0:11.16)

0:12.11 [1]
(0:12.11)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.3 63.2 63.1 65.4 64.5 59.5

Top Speed [km/h] 60.8 65.6 65.0 66.3 66.4 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.7 0.6 0.4 1.6 5.7 7.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Coal Seam/Ryan Wiggins

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.15 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 1:47PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.79

(0:07.40)
0:57.39 [4]
(0:11.15)

0:46.24 [4]
(0:11.30)

0:34.95 [4]
(0:11.15)

0:23.79 [1]
(0:11.41)

0:12.39 [2]
(0:12.39)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.0 65.2 63.5 64.6 63.1 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 63.9 66.5 64.7 65.3 64.9 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 1.7 0.5 0.4 2.3 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Barbarian King/Adam Sewell

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.94 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 1:47PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:05.11

(0:07.71)
0:57.40 [6]
(0:11.18)

0:46.22 [6]
(0:11.26)

0:34.96 [5]
(0:10.94)

0:24.02 [5]
(0:11.52)

0:12.50 [3]
(0:12.50)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.4 64.7 64.0 65.8 62.6 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 60.8 66.3 65.6 66.9 64.9 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.2 1.1 0.4 2.1 5.2 5.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Craiglea Monnie/Gabrielle Semmens

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.98 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 1:47PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:05.14

(0:07.28)
0:57.86 [1]
(0:10.98)

0:46.89 [1]
(0:11.43)

0:35.46 [2]
(0:11.17)

0:24.28 [2]
(0:11.55)

0:12.73 [4]
(0:12.73)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.0 65.9 63.6 64.5 62.3 56.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 68.7 64.9 65.5 64.7 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.9 1.0 1.4 2.8 3.2 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Wasabi Barbie/Chris McIver

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.94 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 1:47PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:05.40

(0:07.50)
0:57.90 [3]
(0:10.94)

0:46.96 [3]
(0:11.36)

0:35.61 [3]
(0:11.19)

0:24.41 [3]
(0:11.53)

0:12.88 [5]
(0:12.88)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.3 66.0 63.2 64.4 62.4 56.0

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 67.7 64.0 65.0 64.5 59.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.6 0.6 0.6 2.2 4.3 3.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.7 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.2 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Missile Spin/Natalea Summers

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.03 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.1 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 1:47PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:05.66

(0:07.97)
0:57.69 [8]
(0:11.33)

0:46.37 [8]
(0:11.38)

0:34.99 [8]
(0:11.03)

0:23.96 [8]
(0:11.36)

0:12.60 [6]
(0:12.60)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.0 63.3 63.1 65.3 63.4 57.0

Top Speed [km/h] 61.6 64.9 64.3 67.1 65.3 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 0.6 0.7 0.6 2.3 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Dub Stepping/Aidan Holt

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.98 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 1:47PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:05.89

(0:07.43)
0:58.46 [2]
(0:10.98)

0:47.48 [1]
(0:11.27)

0:36.21 [1]
(0:11.13)

0:25.08 [4]
(0:11.78)

0:13.30 [7]
(0:13.30)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.9 65.8 63.3 64.6 61.2 54.1

Top Speed [km/h] 65.8 67.7 64.2 65.8 64.3 57.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.3 0.4 1.0 0.4 0.9 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Rattlesnakewhiskey/Warwick Satherley

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.15 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 1:47PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:06.37

(0:07.49)
0:58.88 [5]
(0:11.33)

0:47.55 [5]
(0:11.29)

0:36.25 [6]
(0:11.15)

0:25.11 [7]
(0:11.79)

0:13.32 [8]
(0:13.32)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.2 63.6 63.0 64.5 61.1 53.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.2 64.7 64.0 65.3 63.7 58.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 1.5 1.4 0.4 0.4 1.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 
Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap - 1100m

24 March 2026 - 2:21PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:02.68
(0:07.44)

0:55.24
(0:10.96)

0:44.28
(0:11.10)

0:33.18
(0:10.92)

0:22.25
(0:10.84)

0:11.42
(0:11.42)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 4 Pride Of Venus 1:02.68 0:24.35 68.9 (600-400) 1:02.68 0:54.99 [4] 0:43.86 [4] 0:32.75 [3] 0:22.12 [2] 0:11.42 [1] 

(4) Sean Cormack 0:32.75 600-400 (0:10.63) (0:07.69) (0:11.13) (0:11.11) (0:10.63) (0:10.70) (0:11.42) 

2 3 King Spirit 1:02.69 0:24.04 68.0 (1000-800) 1:02.69 0:55.18 [3] 0:44.29 [1] 0:33.19 [1] 0:22.26 [1] 0:11.40 [2] 

(1) Stephanie Tierney 0.1L (+1) 0:33.19 400-200 (0:10.87) (0:07.51) (0:10.89) (0:11.10) (0:10.92) (0:10.87) (0:11.40) 

3 6 Saraqael 1:03.02 0:24.52 69.3 (600-400) 1:03.02 0:55.06 [5] 0:44.02 [5] 0:32.96 [4] 0:22.32 [3] 0:11.54 [3] 

(6) Warwick Satherley 2.0L (-3) 0:32.96 600-400 (0:10.64) (0:07.96) (0:11.04) (0:11.06) (0:10.64) (0:10.78) (0:11.54) 

4 2 Tizso Fab 1:03.52 0:24.38 67.7 (600-400) 1:03.52 0:56.06 [2] 0:44.76 [3] 0:33.45 [5] 0:22.67 [5] 0:11.74 [5] 

(3) McKenzie Apel 4.9L (+1) 0:33.45 600-400 (0:10.78) (0:07.46) (0:11.30) (0:11.31) (0:10.78) (0:10.93) (0:11.74) 

5 1 Master Montaro 1:03.62 0:24.32 67.4 (600-400) 1:03.62 0:56.18 [1] 0:44.92 [2] 0:33.70 [2] 0:22.84 [4] 0:11.84 [4] 

(2) Aidan Holt 5.5L (+1) 0:33.69 600-400 (0:10.85) (0:07.44) (0:11.25) (0:11.23) (0:10.85) (0:11.00) (0:11.84) 

6 7 Pretty Slick 1:03.70 0:24.53 71.3 (1000-800) 1:03.70 0:55.60 [6] 0:44.66 [6] 0:33.44 [6] 0:22.71 [6] 0:11.83 [6] 

(7) Amy Graham 6.0L (-1) 0:33.45 600-400 (0:10.74) (0:08.10) (0:10.94) (0:11.22) (0:10.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.83) 

7 5 Kareem 1:03.86 0:25.00 67.5 (600-400) 1:03.86 0:55.75 [7] 0:44.46 [7] 0:33.36 [7] 0:22.53 [7] 0:11.51 [7] 

(5) Chris McIver 6.9L (+0) 0:33.36 600-400 (0:10.83) (0:08.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.10) (0:10.83) (0:11.02) (0:11.51) 

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Pride Of Venus/Sean Cormack

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.63 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.9 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap -
1100m

24 March 2026 - 2:21PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:02.68

(0:07.69)
0:54.99 [4]
(0:11.13)

0:43.86 [3]
(0:11.11)

0:32.75 [2]
(0:10.63)

0:22.12 [1]
(0:10.70)

0:11.42 [1]
(0:11.42)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.2 65.1 64.3 67.7 67.3 63.1

Top Speed [km/h] 61.5 66.4 65.6 68.9 68.0 66.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 1.3 0.9 0.7 1.4 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.3 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name King Spirit/Stephanie Tierney

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.87 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.0 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap -
1100m

24 March 2026 - 2:21PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:02.69

(0:07.51)
0:55.18 [1]
(0:10.89)

0:44.29 [1]
(0:11.10)

0:33.19 [1]
(0:10.92)

0:22.26 [2]
(0:10.87)

0:11.40 [2]
(0:11.40)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.1 65.7 63.9 65.8 66.3 63.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.3 68.0 65.2 66.7 66.7 66.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.7 0.8 2.1 1.3 0.4 1.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.4 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Saraqael/Warwick Satherley

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.64 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.3 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap -
1100m

24 March 2026 - 2:21PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:03.02

(0:07.96)
0:55.06 [5]
(0:11.04)

0:44.02 [4]
(0:11.06)

0:32.96 [3]
(0:10.64)

0:22.32 [3]
(0:10.78)

0:11.54 [3]
(0:11.54)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.0 65.2 64.8 67.6 66.8 62.7

Top Speed [km/h] 59.0 67.6 65.7 69.3 68.7 65.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.5 0.7 0.8 0.4 0.5 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.6 7.9 7.9 8.0 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Tizso Fab/McKenzie Apel

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.78 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap -
1100m

24 March 2026 - 2:21PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:03.52

(0:07.46)
0:56.06 [3]
(0:11.30)

0:44.76 [5]
(0:11.31)

0:33.45 [5]
(0:10.78)

0:22.67 [5]
(0:10.93)

0:11.74 [4]
(0:11.74)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.1 64.2 63.0 66.7 65.9 61.1

Top Speed [km/h] 63.2 65.6 64.4 67.7 67.1 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.5 1.7 1.4 1.5 2.7 3.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.5 7.4 7.7 7.8 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Master Montaro/Aidan Holt

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.85 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap -
1100m

24 March 2026 - 2:21PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:03.62

(0:07.44)
0:56.18 [2]
(0:11.25)

0:44.92 [2]
(0:11.23)

0:33.70 [4]
(0:10.85)

0:22.84 [4]
(0:11.00)

0:11.84 [5]
(0:11.84)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.0 64.1 63.3 66.3 65.5 60.7

Top Speed [km/h] 63.7 65.4 64.5 67.4 66.6 63.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.8 1.2 1.6 0.7 1.8 1.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.8 7.8 8.1 8.1 7.9

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

2

4

6

8S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

1
2 2

4 4
5

50

60

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

49.0

64.1 63.3
66.3 65.5

60.7

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.2

2.3

2.4

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z] 2.4

2.3

2.3 2.3 2.3

2.2
6

7

8

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

5.6

7.8 7.8
8.1 8.1

7.9

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Pretty Slick/Amy Graham

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.3 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap -
1100m

24 March 2026 - 2:21PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:03.70

(0:08.10)
0:55.60 [6]
(0:10.94)

0:44.66 [6]
(0:11.22)

0:33.44 [6]
(0:10.74)

0:22.71 [6]
(0:10.88)

0:11.83 [6]
(0:11.83)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.5 66.5 64.6 67.1 66.2 60.9

Top Speed [km/h] 60.4 71.3 67.4 67.8 66.9 64.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.9 2.2 0.9 1.8 1.0 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.2

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

2

4

6

8S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

6 6 6 6 6 6
50

60

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

45.5

66.5
64.6

67.1 66.2

60.9

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.40

2.45

2.50

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z]

2.4

2.5

2.5

2.5 2.5

2.4 6

7

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

5.7

7.3 7.4 7.5 7.4
7.2

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Kareem/Chris McIver

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.83 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap -
1100m

24 March 2026 - 2:21PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:03.86

(0:08.11)
0:55.75 [7]
(0:11.29)

0:44.46 [7]
(0:11.10)

0:33.36 [7]
(0:10.83)

0:22.53 [7]
(0:11.02)

0:11.51 [7]
(0:11.51)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.5 63.9 64.5 66.4 65.4 62.5

Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 65.8 65.3 67.5 66.1 64.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.6 0.6 1.0 0.8 0.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 
Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:23.79
(0:13.30)

1:10.49
(0:11.37)

0:59.12
(0:11.80)

0:47.32
(0:11.75)

0:35.57
(0:11.30)

0:24.27
(0:11.65)

0:12.61
(0:12.61)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 6 Leica Flamingo 1:23.79 0:24.67 65.8 (1400 - 1200) 1:23.79 1:10.49 [1] 0:59.12 [1] 0:47.32 [1] 0:35.57 [1] 0:24.27 [1] 0:12.61 [1] 

(2) Chris McIver 0:35.57 600-400 (0:11.30) (0:13.30) (0:11.37) (0:11.80) (0:11.75) (0:11.30) (0:11.66) (0:12.61) 

2 4 Turbo Torque 1:23.97 0:25.38 66.2 (400-200) 1:23.97 1:09.94 [6] 0:58.59 [6] 0:46.69 [6] 0:34.80 [6] 0:23.55 [7] 0:12.20 [6] 

(8) Stephanie Tierney 1.1L (+1) 0:34.80 600-400 (0:11.25) (0:14.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.89) (0:11.89) (0:11.25) (0:11.35) (0:12.20) 

3 2 San Juan 1:24.01 0:25.72 66.3 (600-400) 1:24.01 1:09.81 [8] 0:58.29 [7] 0:46.47 [7] 0:34.76 [7] 0:23.65 [5] 0:12.26 [4] 

(9) Adam Sewell 1.3L (-1) 0:34.76 600-400 (0:11.11) (0:14.20) (0:11.52) (0:11.82) (0:11.71) (0:11.11) (0:11.39) (0:12.26) 

4 5 Heroic Talent 1:24.07 0:25.23 65.0 (600-400) 1:24.07 1:10.23 [5] 0:58.85 [5] 0:47.01 [5] 0:35.16 [4] 0:23.91 [3] 0:12.45 [2] 

(5) Raul Silvera Olivera 1.6L (-2) 0:35.17 600-400 (0:11.26) (0:13.84) (0:11.39) (0:11.84) (0:11.85) (0:11.26) (0:11.46) (0:12.45) 

5 8 Send The Money 1:24.30 0:24.93 66.4 (1200-1000) 1:24.30 1:10.75 [3] 0:59.37 [3] 0:47.48 [3] 0:35.72 [2] 0:24.37 [2] 0:12.61 [3] 

(1) Amy Graham 3.0L (+2) 0:35.72 600-400 (0:11.35) (0:13.55) (0:11.38) (0:11.88) (0:11.76) (0:11.35) (0:11.76) (0:12.61) 

6 1 Proviseur 1:24.50 0:26.06 64.4 (600-400) 1:24.50 1:10.04 [9] 0:58.44 [9] 0:46.72 [8] 0:35.01 [8] 0:23.66 [8] 0:12.25 [7] 

(6) Tom Orr 4.2L (+1) 0:35.01 600-400 (0:11.35) (0:14.46) (0:11.60) (0:11.72) (0:11.71) (0:11.35) (0:11.41) (0:12.25) 

7 7 Notforthemoney 1:24.63 0:25.13 65.9 (600-400) 1:24.63 1:10.96 [4] 0:59.50 [4] 0:47.64 [4] 0:35.59 [5] 0:24.46 [4] 0:12.87 [5] 

(7) Ryan Wiggins 5.0L (+2) 0:35.59 600-400 (0:11.13) (0:13.67) (0:11.46) (0:11.86) (0:12.05) (0:11.13) (0:11.59) (0:12.87) 

8 9 Whenharry Metelsie 1:24.93 0:24.75 65.8 (1200-1000) 1:24.93 1:11.51 [2] 1:00.18 [2] 0:48.23 [2] 0:36.10 [3] 0:24.52 [6] 0:12.57 [8] 

(3) Warwick Satherley 6.7L (+1) 0:36.10 1200-1000 (0:11.33) (0:13.42) (0:11.33) (0:11.94) (0:12.13) (0:11.58) (0:11.95) (0:12.57) 

9 3 Silvertail 1:25.03 0:25.95 64.8 (400-200) 1:25.03 1:10.84 [7] 0:59.09 [8] 0:47.12 [9] 0:35.22 [9] 0:23.92 [9] 0:12.46 [9] 

(4) Natalea Summers 7.3L (-1) 0:35.22 600-400 (0:11.30) (0:14.19) (0:11.76) (0:11.96) (0:11.91) (0:11.30) (0:11.46) (0:12.46) 

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Leica Flamingo/Chris McIver

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (1400 - 1200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.79

(0:13.30)
1:10.49 [1]
(0:11.37)

0:59.12 [1]
(0:11.80)

0:47.32 [1]
(0:11.75)

0:35.57 [1]
(0:11.30)

0:24.27 [1]
(0:11.66)

0:12.61 [1]
(0:12.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.4 63.4 60.8 60.9 63.6 61.9 57.0

Top Speed [km/h] 65.8 65.8 62.3 61.8 64.1 63.7 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.0 0.4 0.4 0.7 0.3 0.4 0.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Turbo Torque/Stephanie Tierney

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.25 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.2 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.97

(0:14.03)
1:09.94 [6]
(0:11.35)

0:58.59 [6]
(0:11.89)

0:46.69 [6]
(0:11.89)

0:34.80 [7]
(0:11.25)

0:23.55 [6]
(0:11.35)

0:12.20 [2]
(0:12.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 63.5 60.8 61.1 64.1 63.4 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 63.1 65.3 61.3 62.2 65.9 66.2 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 1.4 0.8 1.3 2.6 4.3 4.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name San Juan/Adam Sewell

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.01

(0:14.20)
1:09.81 [7]
(0:11.52)

0:58.29 [7]
(0:11.82)

0:46.47 [7]
(0:11.71)

0:34.76 [5]
(0:11.11)

0:23.65 [4]
(0:11.39)

0:12.26 [3]
(0:12.26)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.9 62.6 60.9 61.7 64.8 63.3 58.5

Top Speed [km/h] 61.1 63.7 62.3 62.4 66.3 66.2 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.8 1.6 0.3 0.6 2.2 4.2 3.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Heroic Talent/Raul Silvera Olivera

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.26 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.0 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.07

(0:13.84)
1:10.23 [5]
(0:11.39)

0:58.85 [5]
(0:11.84)

0:47.01 [4]
(0:11.85)

0:35.16 [3]
(0:11.26)

0:23.91 [2]
(0:11.46)

0:12.45 [4]
(0:12.45)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 63.3 60.9 60.9 64.0 62.8 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 62.8 64.3 62.0 62.2 65.0 64.9 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 0.7 0.3 0.3 0.3 1.7 2.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Send The Money/Amy Graham

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.30

(0:13.55)
1:10.75 [3]
(0:11.38)

0:59.37 [3]
(0:11.88)

0:47.48 [2]
(0:11.76)

0:35.72 [2]
(0:11.35)

0:24.37 [3]
(0:11.76)

0:12.61 [5]
(0:12.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.3 63.4 60.7 60.8 63.4 61.2 56.8

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 66.4 62.5 62.1 63.8 63.6 59.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.0 1.5 0.6 0.8 0.3 0.5 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.9 7.7 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.5

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

3

6

9S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

3 3 3
2 2

3

5

55

60

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

54.3

63.4

60.7 60.8

63.4

61.2

56.8

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.20

2.25

2.30

2.35

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z] 2.3

2.3

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.2

2.2
7.0

7.5

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

6.8

7.9
7.7

7.5
7.7 7.8

7.5

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Proviseur/Tom Orr

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.4 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.50

(0:14.46)
1:10.04 [9]
(0:11.60)

0:58.44 [8]
(0:11.72)

0:46.72 [8]
(0:11.71)

0:35.01 [8]
(0:11.35)

0:23.66 [7]
(0:11.41)

0:12.25 [6]
(0:12.25)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.0 62.1 61.9 62.0 63.6 63.1 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 62.5 62.5 62.5 62.6 64.4 64.2 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.6 1.2 1.4 1.2 2.0 3.2 4.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.9 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Notforthemoney/Ryan Wiggins

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.13 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.63

(0:13.67)
1:10.96 [4]
(0:11.46)

0:59.50 [4]
(0:11.86)

0:47.64 [5]
(0:12.05)

0:35.59 [4]
(0:11.13)

0:24.46 [5]
(0:11.59)

0:12.87 [7]
(0:12.87)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.7 62.9 61.1 60.6 64.8 62.2 55.7

Top Speed [km/h] 63.9 64.3 62.3 62.4 65.9 65.5 59.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 1.5 1.2 2.1 1.9 2.5 2.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Whenharry Metelsie/Warwick Satherley

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.33 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.93

(0:13.42)
1:11.51 [2]
(0:11.33)

1:00.18 [2]
(0:11.94)

0:48.23 [3]
(0:12.13)

0:36.10 [6]
(0:11.58)

0:24.52 [8]
(0:11.95)

0:12.57 [8]
(0:12.57)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.8 63.7 60.8 59.9 62.2 60.2 57.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 65.8 62.5 61.5 63.0 61.6 59.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.7 1.8 1.6 1.1 0.9 0.7 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Silvertail/Natalea Summers

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.8 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 3: MP Security QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 2:55PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:25.03

(0:14.19)
1:10.84 [8]
(0:11.76)

0:59.09 [9]
(0:11.96)

0:47.12 [9]
(0:11.91)

0:35.22 [9]
(0:11.30)

0:23.92 [9]
(0:11.46)

0:12.46 [9]
(0:12.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 61.3 60.3 60.6 63.6 62.9 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 62.2 62.3 61.4 61.5 64.7 64.8 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.5 0.9 0.3 0.4 1.2 0.7 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 
Race 4: CYS Weekend 10-12 April BM62 Handicap - 1600m

24 March 2026 - 3:35PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:36.78
(0:13.65)

1:23.13
(0:11.93)

1:11.20
(0:11.75)

0:59.44
(0:11.95)

0:47.49
(0:12.03)

0:35.46
(0:11.62)

0:23.84
(0:11.67)

0:12.17
(0:12.17)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 4 Bo Bo Beware 1:36.78 0:25.87 63.8 (600-400) 1:36.78 1:22.88 [3] 1:10.92 [4] 0:59.20 [3] 0:47.21 [3] 0:35.19 [2] 0:23.74 [2] 0:12.13 [2] 

(2) Warwick Satherley 0:35.19 600-400 (0:11.46) (0:13.90) (0:11.97) (0:11.72) (0:11.98) (0:12.02) (0:11.46) (0:11.60) (0:12.13) 

2 5 General Wolffe 1:36.87 0:26.25 64.0 (600-400) 1:36.87 1:22.72 [5] 1:10.61 [6] 0:58.92 [6] 0:47.01 [5] 0:34.94 [6] 0:23.44 [5] 0:11.77 [6] 

(5) Amy Graham 0.5L (+24) 0:34.94 600-400 (0:11.50) (0:14.14) (0:12.11) (0:11.69) (0:11.91) (0:12.07) (0:11.50) (0:11.67) (0:11.77) 

3 7 Spirit Talker 1:36.96 0:25.58 63.0 (600-400) 1:36.96 1:23.31 [1] 1:11.38 [1] 0:59.62 [1] 0:47.67 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.02 [1] 0:12.35 [1] 

(1) Chris McIver 1.0L (+0) 0:35.64 600-400 (0:11.62) (0:13.65) (0:11.93) (0:11.75) (0:11.95) (0:12.03) (0:11.62) (0:11.67) (0:12.35) 

4 2 Out Of Aces 1:37.14 0:25.81 63.5 (600-400) 1:37.14 1:23.31 [2] 1:11.33 [3] 0:59.49 [4] 0:47.44 [4] 0:35.32 [4] 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.14 [4] 

(3) Stephanie Tierney 2.1L (+1) 0:35.32 600-400 (0:11.48) (0:13.83) (0:11.98) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:12.12) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:12.14) 

5 6 Kayleen's Profit 1:37.18 0:25.80 63.9 (600-400) 1:37.18 1:23.16 [4] 1:11.39 [2] 0:59.72 [2] 0:47.73 [2] 0:35.59 [3] 0:24.10 [3] 0:12.31 [3] 

(4) McKenzie Apel 2.3L (+1) 0:35.58 600-400 (0:11.49) (0:14.02) (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:11.99) (0:12.14) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:12.31) 

6 3 Be Bob Aloola 1:37.31 0:26.15 63.3 (600-400) 1:37.31 1:23.12 [6] 1:11.16 [5] 0:59.46 [5] 0:47.42 [6] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.86 [6] 0:12.29 [5] 

(6) Raul Silvera Olivera 3.1L (+1) 0:35.40 600-400 (0:11.55) (0:14.19) (0:11.96) (0:11.70) (0:12.04) (0:12.01) (0:11.55) (0:11.56) (0:12.29) 

Scratched: Italian Dancer (#1)

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Bo Bo Beware/Warwick Satherley

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.46 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.8 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 4: CYS Weekend 10-12 April BM62 Handicap - 1600m

24 March 2026 - 3:35PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.78

(0:13.90)
1:22.88 [4]
(0:11.97)

1:10.92 [3]
(0:11.72)

0:59.20 [3]
(0:11.98)

0:47.21 [2]
(0:12.02)

0:35.19 [2]
(0:11.46)

0:23.74 [2]
(0:11.60)

0:12.13 [1]
(0:12.13)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 60.1 61.4 60.1 59.9 62.8 62.1 59.4

Top Speed [km/h] 60.0 61.9 62.4 61.7 60.5 63.8 63.5 61.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 0.6 0.5 0.2 0.3 0.7 1.0 1.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name General Wolffe/Amy Graham

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.50 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.0 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 4: CYS Weekend 10-12 April BM62 Handicap - 1600m

24 March 2026 - 3:35PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.87

(0:14.14)
1:22.72 [6]
(0:12.11)

1:10.61 [6]
(0:11.69)

0:58.92 [5]
(0:11.91)

0:47.01 [6]
(0:12.07)

0:34.94 [5]
(0:11.50)

0:23.44 [6]
(0:11.67)

0:11.77 [2]
(0:11.77)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 59.4 61.5 59.7 58.7 62.6 61.7 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 61.3 62.2 62.8 61.3 59.9 64.0 62.9 61.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.1 0.6 1.2 2.0 1.9 2.2 2.3 0.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.4 7.4 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Spirit Talker/Chris McIver

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.62 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.0 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 4: CYS Weekend 10-12 April BM62 Handicap - 1600m

24 March 2026 - 3:35PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.96

(0:13.65)
1:23.31 [1]
(0:11.93)

1:11.38 [1]
(0:11.75)

0:59.62 [1]
(0:11.95)

0:47.67 [1]
(0:12.03)

0:35.64 [1]
(0:11.62)

0:24.02 [1]
(0:11.67)

0:12.35 [3]
(0:12.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.4 60.3 61.2 60.2 59.9 61.9 61.7 58.5

Top Speed [km/h] 61.7 61.5 61.7 61.8 60.2 63.0 63.0 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.6 0.3 0.5 0.2 0.3 0.2 0.1 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Out Of Aces/Stephanie Tierney

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.48 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.5 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 4: CYS Weekend 10-12 April BM62 Handicap - 1600m

24 March 2026 - 3:35PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:37.14

(0:13.83)
1:23.31 [3]
(0:11.98)

1:11.33 [4]
(0:11.84)

0:59.49 [4]
(0:12.05)

0:47.44 [4]
(0:12.12)

0:35.32 [4]
(0:11.48)

0:23.84 [4]
(0:11.70)

0:12.14 [4]
(0:12.14)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 60.1 60.8 59.8 59.5 62.7 61.5 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 60.7 61.3 62.0 61.0 60.5 63.5 62.8 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.3 1.3 0.4 0.3 0.2 1.5 2.7 4.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Kayleen's Profit/McKenzie Apel

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.49 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.9 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 4: CYS Weekend 10-12 April BM62 Handicap - 1600m

24 March 2026 - 3:35PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:37.18

(0:14.02)
1:23.16 [2]
(0:11.78)

1:11.39 [2]
(0:11.67)

0:59.72 [2]
(0:11.99)

0:47.73 [3]
(0:12.14)

0:35.59 [3]
(0:11.49)

0:24.10 [3]
(0:11.78)

0:12.31 [5]
(0:12.31)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 61.1 61.8 60.1 59.2 62.6 61.2 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 60.9 62.2 63.3 61.9 60.8 63.9 63.0 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 1.6 1.3 0.3 0.3 1.3 2.6 3.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Be Bob Aloola/Raul Silvera Olivera

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.55 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.3 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 4: CYS Weekend 10-12 April BM62 Handicap - 1600m

24 March 2026 - 3:35PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:37.31

(0:14.19)
1:23.12 [5]
(0:11.96)

1:11.16 [5]
(0:11.70)

0:59.46 [6]
(0:12.04)

0:47.42 [5]
(0:12.01)

0:35.41 [6]
(0:11.55)

0:23.86 [5]
(0:11.56)

0:12.29 [6]
(0:12.29)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 60.2 61.5 59.9 60.3 62.3 62.3 58.7

Top Speed [km/h] 60.8 61.3 62.2 61.5 61.0 63.3 63.0 61.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.1 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 2.5 2.6 3.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 
Race 5: Jamie Parnell Psychology Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

24 March 2026 - 4:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:01.20
(0:04.40)

0:56.80
(0:10.81)

0:45.98
(0:10.83)

0:35.15
(0:11.01)

0:24.14
(0:11.75)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1050 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 1 Betta Than Presley 1:01.20 0:23.82 67.9 (800-600) 1:01.20 0:56.48 [3] 0:45.40 [3] 0:34.66 [3] 0:23.86 [3] 0:12.39 [1] 

(5) Gabrielle Semmens 0:34.67 800-600 (0:10.73) (0:04.72) (0:11.09) (0:10.73) (0:10.80) (0:11.48) (0:12.39) 

2 6 Tenner 1:01.30 0:23.48 67.5 (800-600) 1:01.30 0:56.90 [1] 0:45.89 [2] 0:35.10 [2] 0:24.14 [2] 0:12.46 [2] 

(1) McKenzie Apel 0.6L (+5) 0:35.10 800-600 (0:10.79) (0:04.40) (0:11.01) (0:10.79) (0:10.96) (0:11.68) (0:12.46) 

3 4 Luxor Prince 1:01.74 0:24.27 69.2 (800-600) 1:01.74 0:56.65 [5] 0:45.52 [5] 0:34.75 [5] 0:23.97 [4] 0:12.67 [4] 

(3) Courtney Bellamy 3.1L (+1) 0:34.75 800-600 (0:10.77) (0:05.09) (0:11.14) (0:10.77) (0:10.78) (0:11.30) (0:12.67) 

4 7 Just Like Rosie 1:02.17 0:24.25 67.3 (800-600) 1:02.17 0:57.34 [4] 0:45.98 [4] 0:35.20 [4] 0:24.19 [5] 0:12.65 [5] 

(2) Chris McIver 5.7L (+1) 0:35.20 800-600 (0:10.78) (0:04.84) (0:11.36) (0:10.78) (0:11.01) (0:11.54) (0:12.65) 

5 5 Subsidise 1:02.97 0:23.27 69.7 (800-600) 1:02.97 0:58.42 [2] 0:47.75 [1] 0:36.92 [1] 0:25.91 [1] 0:13.91 [3] 

(4) Amy Graham 10.4L (+1) 0:36.92 1000-800 (0:10.67) (0:04.54) (0:10.67) (0:10.83) (0:11.01) (0:12.00) (0:13.91) 

Scratched: Hou Long Gwai (#2), Ten Carat Lucy (#3), She's Got It (#8)

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Betta Than Presley/Gabrielle Semmens

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.73 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 5: Jamie Parnell Psychology Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

24 March 2026 - 4:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1050 L800 L600 L400 L200 L0

Section Times
1:01.20

(0:04.72)
0:56.48 [3]
(0:11.09)

0:45.40 [3]
(0:10.73)

0:34.66 [3]
(0:10.80)

0:23.86 [1]
(0:11.48)

0:12.39 [1]
(0:12.39)

Average Speed [km/h] 40.2 64.7 67.0 66.7 62.8 58.1

Top Speed [km/h] 54.8 67.4 67.9 67.5 65.4 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.8 0.7 0.4 2.0 3.4 3.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 4.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Tenner/McKenzie Apel

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.79 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 5: Jamie Parnell Psychology Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

24 March 2026 - 4:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1050 L800 L600 L400 L200 L0

Section Times
1:01.30

(0:04.40)
0:56.90 [2]
(0:11.01)

0:45.89 [2]
(0:10.79)

0:35.10 [2]
(0:10.96)

0:24.14 [2]
(0:11.68)

0:12.46 [2]
(0:12.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.7 65.3 66.3 65.6 61.7 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 55.3 67.4 67.5 66.3 64.5 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.1 0.3 0.8 1.2 0.7 1.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 4.6 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Luxor Prince/Courtney Bellamy

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.77 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 5: Jamie Parnell Psychology Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

24 March 2026 - 4:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1050 L800 L600 L400 L200 L0

Section Times
1:01.74

(0:05.09)
0:56.65 [5]
(0:11.14)

0:45.52 [5]
(0:10.77)

0:34.75 [4]
(0:10.78)

0:23.97 [4]
(0:11.30)

0:12.67 [3]
(0:12.67)

Average Speed [km/h] 36.6 64.8 68.0 66.9 63.7 56.6

Top Speed [km/h] 53.9 69.2 69.2 67.8 66.9 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 0.5 2.2 3.7 4.7 5.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.4 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.2 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.4 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Just Like Rosie/Chris McIver

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.78 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.3 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 5: Jamie Parnell Psychology Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

24 March 2026 - 4:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1050 L800 L600 L400 L200 L0

Section Times
1:02.17

(0:04.84)
0:57.34 [4]
(0:11.36)

0:45.98 [4]
(0:10.78)

0:35.20 [5]
(0:11.01)

0:24.19 [5]
(0:11.54)

0:12.65 [4]
(0:12.65)

Average Speed [km/h] 39.0 63.1 66.6 65.4 62.3 57.1

Top Speed [km/h] 52.4 66.6 67.3 66.5 64.4 59.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.1 0.7 0.8 0.8 1.3 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.0 7.3 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Subsidise/Amy Graham

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.67 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.7 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 5: Jamie Parnell Psychology Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

24 March 2026 - 4:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1050 L800 L600 L400 L200 L0

Section Times
1:02.97

(0:04.54)
0:58.42 [1]
(0:10.67)

0:47.75 [1]
(0:10.83)

0:36.92 [1]
(0:11.01)

0:25.91 [3]
(0:12.00)

0:13.91 [5]
(0:13.91)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.2 67.3 67.2 65.5 60.0 51.7

Top Speed [km/h] 57.3 69.6 69.7 66.4 63.2 56.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 0.4 1.5 2.7 3.2 3.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.7 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.0 6.9 7.3 7.3 7.1 6.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 
Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:17.57
(0:07.98)

1:09.59
(0:11.72)

0:57.87
(0:11.37)

0:46.50
(0:11.82)

0:34.67
(0:11.59)

0:23.09
(0:11.53)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 6 Smart Mission 1:17.57 0:26.10 65.9 (400-200) 1:17.57 1:09.06 [9] 0:57.26 [7] 0:45.73 [7] 0:33.91 [7] 0:22.70 [5] 0:11.49 [2] 

(7) Sean Cormack 0:33.91 400-200 (0:11.20) (0:08.51) (0:11.80) (0:11.53) (0:11.82) (0:11.22) (0:11.20) (0:11.49) 

2 8 Sujeed 1:17.69 0:26.38 65.5 (400-200) 1:17.69 1:08.98 [10] 0:57.20 [9] 0:45.57 [9] 0:33.83 [8] 0:22.60 [8] 0:11.46 [3] 

(2) Ryan Wiggins 0.7L (-1) 0:33.83 400-200 (0:11.14) (0:08.70) (0:11.79) (0:11.63) (0:11.74) (0:11.23) (0:11.14) (0:11.46) 

3 3 Electric Brae 1:18.26 0:26.14 65.5 (400-200) 1:18.26 1:09.88 [6] 0:57.93 [8] 0:46.17 [8] 0:34.35 [9] 0:23.09 [9] 0:11.90 [6] 

(6) Tom Orr 4.0L (+0) 0:34.35 400-200 (0:11.19) (0:08.38) (0:11.95) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:11.26) (0:11.19) (0:11.90) 

4 5 Lease 1:18.38 0:25.30 65.0 (1000-800) 1:18.38 1:10.40 [1] 0:58.68 [1] 0:47.31 [1] 0:35.48 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.37 [1] 

(4) McKenzie Apel 4.8L (-3) 0:35.48 1000-800 (0:11.37) (0:07.98) (0:11.72) (0:11.37) (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:12.37) 

5 4 Storm Force Ten 1:18.51 0:26.05 65.5 (400-200) 1:18.51 1:10.15 [5] 0:58.28 [6] 0:46.70 [6] 0:34.92 [6] 0:23.52 [7] 0:12.02 [7] 

(1) Stephanie Tierney 5.5L (-1) 0:34.93 600-400 (0:11.40) (0:08.36) (0:11.87) (0:11.58) (0:11.77) (0:11.40) (0:11.51) (0:12.02) 

6 2 Amberinger 1:18.51 0:25.80 64.6 (600-400) 1:18.51 1:10.08 [7] 0:58.38 [5] 0:46.87 [5] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.57 [6] 0:11.93 [8] 

(3) Amy Graham 5.5L (+1) 0:35.02 600-400 (0:11.44) (0:08.43) (0:11.70) (0:11.52) (0:11.86) (0:11.44) (0:11.65) (0:11.93) 

7 9 Hard To Dismiss 1:18.67 0:25.55 64.0 (800-600) 1:18.67 1:10.60 [3] 0:58.88 [3] 0:47.31 [3] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.44 [3] 

(8) Courtney Bellamy 6.4L (-2) 0:35.49 600-400 (0:11.52) (0:08.07) (0:11.72) (0:11.58) (0:11.82) (0:11.52) (0:11.53) (0:12.44) 

8 1 Prepotent 1:19.10 0:25.69 63.7 (600-400) 1:19.10 1:11.09 [2] 0:59.15 [4] 0:47.56 [4] 0:35.90 [4] 0:24.38 [4] 0:12.80 [5] 

(5) Aidan Holt 9.0L (-3) 0:35.90 600-400 (0:11.52) (0:08.01) (0:11.94) (0:11.59) (0:11.66) (0:11.52) (0:11.58) (0:12.80) 

9 10 Penseur Positif 1:19.13 0:26.51 64.9 (600-400) 1:19.13 1:10.70 [8] 0:58.54 [10] 0:46.72 [10] 0:34.90 [10] 0:23.68 [10] 0:12.20 [9] 

(10) Gabrielle Semmens 9.2L (-1) 0:34.91 600-400 (0:11.22) (0:08.44) (0:12.15) (0:11.83) (0:11.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.49) (0:12.20) 

10 7 Moissanite 1:20.89 0:25.40 65.2 (1000-800) 1:20.89 1:12.65 [4] 1:01.13 [2] 0:49.71 [2] 0:37.86 [2] 0:26.17 [3] 0:13.92 [10] 

(9) Adam Sewell 19.5L (-1) 0:37.85 1000-800 (0:11.42) (0:08.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.42) (0:11.85) (0:11.69) (0:12.24) (0:13.92) 

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Smart Mission/Sean Cormack

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.20 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:17.57

(0:08.51)
1:09.06 [7]
(0:11.80)

0:57.26 [7]
(0:11.53)

0:45.73 [7]
(0:11.82)

0:33.91 [5]
(0:11.22)

0:22.70 [2]
(0:11.20)

0:11.49 [1]
(0:11.49)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.7 61.2 62.7 61.9 64.2 64.3 62.6

Top Speed [km/h] 57.2 62.5 63.8 62.3 65.2 65.9 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.0 1.9 0.8 2.0 3.3 6.6 9.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.5 7.7 7.7 7.9 7.9 7.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sujeed/Ryan Wiggins

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:17.69

(0:08.70)
1:08.98 [9]
(0:11.79)

0:57.20 [9]
(0:11.63)

0:45.57 [8]
(0:11.74)

0:33.83 [8]
(0:11.23)

0:22.60 [3]
(0:11.14)

0:11.46 [2]
(0:11.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.8 61.1 61.5 61.4 64.1 64.7 62.1

Top Speed [km/h] 59.1 62.3 63.2 62.4 65.4 65.5 64.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 0.6 1.0 0.6 1.2 5.9 11.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Electric Brae/Tom Orr

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.19 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:18.26

(0:08.38)
1:09.88 [8]
(0:11.95)

0:57.93 [8]
(0:11.76)

0:46.17 [9]
(0:11.82)

0:34.35 [9]
(0:11.26)

0:23.09 [6]
(0:11.19)

0:11.90 [3]
(0:11.90)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.4 60.3 61.1 62.0 64.1 64.3 60.0

Top Speed [km/h] 58.6 61.6 62.3 63.9 65.1 65.5 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.5 0.6 0.6 2.4 5.7 9.5 10.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Lease/McKenzie Apel

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.37 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.0 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:18.38

(0:07.98)
1:10.40 [1]
(0:11.72)

0:58.68 [1]
(0:11.37)

0:47.31 [1]
(0:11.82)

0:35.48 [1]
(0:11.58)

0:23.90 [1]
(0:11.53)

0:12.37 [4]
(0:12.37)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.5 61.4 63.3 61.3 62.2 62.5 57.9

Top Speed [km/h] 59.1 62.4 65.0 62.6 63.0 63.3 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.5 0.6 0.8 0.9 0.7 2.0 5.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.0

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

3

6

9

12

S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

1 1 1 1 1 1

4

50

55

60

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

47.5

61.4
63.3

61.3 62.2 62.5

57.9

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.35

2.40

2.45

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z]

2.4
2.4

2.5

2.4 2.4
2.5

2.4
6.0

6.5

7.0

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

5.8

7.1 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.2
7.0

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 5/11



Horse/Jockey Name Storm Force Ten/Stephanie Tierney

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.40 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:18.51

(0:08.36)
1:10.15 [6]
(0:11.87)

0:58.28 [6]
(0:11.58)

0:46.70 [6]
(0:11.77)

0:34.92 [7]
(0:11.40)

0:23.52 [7]
(0:11.51)

0:12.02 [5]
(0:12.02)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.3 60.8 62.0 62.5 63.3 62.6 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 59.4 62.2 63.1 63.9 65.1 65.5 61.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.9 0.6 0.3 2.6 2.5 1.9 4.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.1

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

3

6

9

12

S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

5
6 6 6

7 7
5

50

60

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

45.3

60.8 62.0 62.5 63.3 62.6

58.6

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.30

2.35

2.40

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z]

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.4

2.3

6

7

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

5.8

7.5 7.6 7.5 7.6
7.4

7.1

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Amberinger/Amy Graham

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.44 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.6 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:18.51

(0:08.43)
1:10.08 [5]
(0:11.70)

0:58.38 [5]
(0:11.52)

0:46.87 [5]
(0:11.86)

0:35.01 [6]
(0:11.44)

0:23.57 [8]
(0:11.65)

0:11.93 [5]
(0:11.93)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.0 61.6 62.8 62.1 63.1 61.8 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 60.0 62.5 64.3 63.3 64.6 63.2 62.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.3 1.1 0.7 2.8 3.8 6.3 9.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Hard To Dismiss/Courtney Bellamy

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.52 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.0 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:18.67

(0:08.07)
1:10.60 [3]
(0:11.72)

0:58.88 [3]
(0:11.58)

0:47.31 [3]
(0:11.82)

0:35.48 [2]
(0:11.52)

0:23.96 [3]
(0:11.53)

0:12.44 [7]
(0:12.44)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.2 61.6 62.2 61.4 62.6 62.5 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 61.3 63.1 63.8 64.0 64.0 63.4 60.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.2 1.3 0.4 1.2 2.6 5.0 7.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Prepotent/Aidan Holt

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.52 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.7 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:19.10

(0:08.01)
1:11.09 [4]
(0:11.94)

0:59.15 [4]
(0:11.59)

0:47.56 [4]
(0:11.66)

0:35.90 [4]
(0:11.52)

0:24.38 [5]
(0:11.58)

0:12.80 [8]
(0:12.80)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.2 60.4 62.0 62.1 62.6 62.2 55.7

Top Speed [km/h] 60.0 62.3 63.2 63.2 63.7 63.3 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.7 1.4 0.2 0.8 1.6 4.1 6.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Penseur Positif/Gabrielle Semmens

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.22 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.9 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:19.13

(0:08.44)
1:10.70 [10]

(0:12.15)
0:58.54 [10]

(0:11.83)
0:46.72 [10]

(0:11.81)
0:34.90 [10]

(0:11.22)
0:23.68 [9]
(0:11.49)

0:12.20 [9]
(0:12.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 45.3 59.4 61.4 60.9 64.2 62.7 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 56.4 62.7 62.3 63.6 64.9 63.3 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.1 3.5 1.5 0.5 2.6 6.2 4.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 6.9 7.3 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Moissanite/Adam Sewell

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.42 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.2 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 6: Supagas BM60 Handicap - 1300m

24 March 2026 - 4:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1300 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:20.89

(0:08.24)
1:12.65 [2]
(0:11.52)

1:01.13 [2]
(0:11.42)

0:49.71 [2]
(0:11.85)

0:37.86 [3]
(0:11.69)

0:26.17 [10]
(0:12.24)

0:13.92 [10]
(0:13.92)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.4 62.7 63.5 61.3 61.6 58.8 51.2

Top Speed [km/h] 60.0 64.2 65.2 62.4 62.3 60.7 56.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.1 4.0 1.2 1.1 1.7 2.7 3.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Rockhampton QLD 
Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:23.50
(0:13.24)

1:10.26
(0:11.23)

0:59.04
(0:11.49)

0:47.54
(0:11.82)

0:35.72
(0:11.58)

0:24.14
(0:11.76)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 9 Saddles 1:23.50 0:25.50 64.5 (600-400) 1:23.50 1:09.38 [9] 0:58.00 [8] 0:46.41 [8] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.50 [8] 0:12.10 [3] 

(6) Amy Graham 0:34.84 600-400 (0:11.34) (0:14.12) (0:11.38) (0:11.59) (0:11.58) (0:11.34) (0:11.40) (0:12.10) 

2 1 Hou Long Gwai 1:23.70 0:24.47 65.2 (1400 - 1200) 1:23.70 1:10.46 [1] 0:59.24 [1] 0:47.74 [1] 0:35.92 [1] 0:24.34 [1] 0:12.58 [1] 

(5) McKenzie Apel 1.1L (+0) 0:35.92 1200-1000 (0:11.23) (0:13.24) (0:11.23) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.76) (0:12.58) 

3 7 Villandry 1:23.91 0:24.97 64.8 (1200-1000) 1:23.91 1:10.24 [6] 0:58.94 [6] 0:47.22 [6] 0:35.50 [5] 0:24.21 [4] 0:12.52 [2] 

(4) Adam Sewell 2.4L (+1) 0:35.50 600-400 (0:11.28) (0:13.67) (0:11.30) (0:11.72) (0:11.72) (0:11.28) (0:11.70) (0:12.52) 

4 3 Our Heart Throb 1:23.93 0:25.85 65.1 (600-400) 1:23.93 1:09.54 [11] 0:58.08 [10] 0:46.44 [10] 0:34.91 [9] 0:23.72 [9] 0:12.30 [6] 

(10) Ryan Wiggins 2.5L (+4) 0:34.90 600-400 (0:11.19) (0:14.39) (0:11.46) (0:11.64) (0:11.53) (0:11.19) (0:11.41) (0:12.30) 

5 10 Badlifedecision 1:24.02 0:25.16 65.7 (1200-1000) 1:24.02 1:10.16 [7] 0:58.86 [7] 0:47.12 [7] 0:35.41 [7] 0:24.05 [7] 0:12.27 [8] 

(2) Stephanie Tierney 3.0L (+2) 0:35.42 1200-1000 (0:11.30) (0:13.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.75) (0:11.70) (0:11.37) (0:11.78) (0:12.27) 

6 11 Sideshow Frankie 1:24.15 0:24.92 64.2 (1200-1000) 1:24.15 1:10.56 [4] 0:59.22 [4] 0:47.62 [4] 0:35.92 [3] 0:24.51 [3] 0:12.69 [4] 

(1) Natalea Summers 3.8L (-1) 0:35.91 1200-1000 (0:11.34) (0:13.58) (0:11.34) (0:11.60) (0:11.70) (0:11.41) (0:11.81) (0:12.69) 

7 4 Boom Crusher 1:24.47 0:25.95 65.5 (600-400) 1:24.47 1:10.16 [10] 0:58.52 [11] 0:46.86 [11] 0:35.22 [11] 0:24.02 [10] 0:12.50 [10] 

(9) Sean Cormack 5.7L (+3) 0:35.21 600-400 (0:11.19) (0:14.32) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:11.64) (0:11.19) (0:11.52) (0:12.50) 

8 2 Cash Artist 1:24.51 0:24.93 64.4 (1200-1000) 1:24.51 1:10.86 [5] 0:59.58 [4] 0:47.85 [5] 0:36.09 [6] 0:24.67 [5] 0:12.78 [7] 

(7) Aidan Holt 5.9L (+3) 0:36.09 1200-1000 (0:11.28) (0:13.65) (0:11.28) (0:11.73) (0:11.76) (0:11.42) (0:11.89) (0:12.78) 

9 12 Carrara King 1:24.55 0:24.51 65.2 (1400 - 1200) 1:24.55 1:11.28 [2] 1:00.04 [2] 0:48.44 [2] 0:36.54 [2] 0:24.99 [2] 0:13.00 [5] 

(8) Raul Silvera Olivera 6.2L (+2) 0:36.55 1200-1000 (0:11.24) (0:13.27) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:11.89) (0:11.55) (0:12.00) (0:13.00) 

10 6 I'm Not Grey 1:24.74 0:24.70 66.5 (1200-1000) 1:24.74 1:11.32 [3] 1:00.05 [3] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.40 [4] 0:24.90 [6] 0:12.87 [9] 

(11) Tom Orr 7.3L (+4) 0:36.39 1200-1000 (0:11.28) (0:13.42) (0:11.28) (0:11.69) (0:11.96) (0:11.50) (0:12.02) (0:12.87) 

Scratched: Four Leaf Wonder (#5)

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres

Page 1/13



Rockhampton QLD 
Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:23.50
(0:13.24)

1:10.26
(0:11.23)

0:59.04
(0:11.49)

0:47.54
(0:11.82)

0:35.72
(0:11.58)

0:24.14
(0:11.76)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 8 Native Bee 1:27.45 0:25.68 62.6 (1200-1000) 1:27.45 1:13.34 [8] 1:01.76 [9] 0:50.06 [9] 0:38.22 [10] 0:26.44 [11] 0:14.25 [11] 

(3) Warwick Satherley 23.2L (+2) 0:38.21 1200-1000 (0:11.57) (0:14.11) (0:11.57) (0:11.70) (0:11.84) (0:11.78) (0:12.18) (0:14.25) 

Scratched: Four Leaf Wonder (#5)

data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Saddles/Amy Graham

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.34 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.5 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.50

(0:14.12)
1:09.38 [8]
(0:11.38)

0:58.00 [8]
(0:11.59)

0:46.41 [8]
(0:11.58)

0:34.83 [8]
(0:11.34)

0:23.50 [3]
(0:11.40)

0:12.10 [1]
(0:12.10)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 63.4 62.1 62.7 63.7 63.2 59.5

Top Speed [km/h] 62.3 64.1 63.6 63.4 64.5 64.4 62.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 0.7 0.3 0.8 3.5 7.3 9.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.1 8.3 8.2 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Hou Long Gwai/McKenzie Apel

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.23 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.2 (1400 - 1200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.70

(0:13.24)
1:10.46 [1]
(0:11.23)

0:59.24 [1]
(0:11.49)

0:47.74 [1]
(0:11.82)

0:35.92 [1]
(0:11.58)

0:24.34 [1]
(0:11.76)

0:12.58 [2]
(0:12.58)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.5 64.2 62.6 60.8 62.2 61.3 57.3

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 65.0 64.1 61.6 62.6 62.4 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.4 0.6 0.2 0.3 0.5 0.3 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Villandry/Adam Sewell

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.28 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.8 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.91

(0:13.67)
1:10.24 [6]
(0:11.30)

0:58.94 [6]
(0:11.72)

0:47.22 [5]
(0:11.72)

0:35.50 [4]
(0:11.28)

0:24.21 [2]
(0:11.70)

0:12.52 [3]
(0:12.52)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 63.7 61.4 61.6 63.9 61.6 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 64.2 64.8 62.7 62.9 64.7 64.2 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.4 1.1 0.3 0.6 2.4 4.1 3.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Our Heart Throb/Ryan Wiggins

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.19 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.1 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.93

(0:14.39)
1:09.54 [10]

(0:11.46)
0:58.08 [10]

(0:11.64)
0:46.44 [9]
(0:11.53)

0:34.91 [9]
(0:11.19)

0:23.72 [6]
(0:11.41)

0:12.30 [4]
(0:12.30)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 62.9 61.8 61.7 64.3 63.1 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 62.0 63.8 62.7 62.2 65.1 64.9 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.4 0.6 0.2 1.5 0.7 1.9 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Badlifedecision/Stephanie Tierney

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.02

(0:13.86)
1:10.16 [7]
(0:11.30)

0:58.86 [7]
(0:11.75)

0:47.12 [7]
(0:11.70)

0:35.41 [7]
(0:11.37)

0:24.05 [8]
(0:11.78)

0:12.27 [5]
(0:12.27)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.0 63.8 61.6 62.2 63.4 61.1 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 62.9 65.7 63.3 63.3 64.3 62.4 59.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.1 1.1 0.9 1.3 1.8 2.2 2.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sideshow Frankie/Natalea Summers

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.34 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.2 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.15

(0:13.58)
1:10.56 [4]
(0:11.34)

0:59.22 [4]
(0:11.60)

0:47.62 [3]
(0:11.70)

0:35.92 [3]
(0:11.41)

0:24.51 [4]
(0:11.81)

0:12.69 [6]
(0:12.69)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.1 63.5 62.0 61.6 63.1 60.9 56.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.2 64.2 63.6 62.2 63.8 62.4 59.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.9 0.5 0.1 0.3 0.4 0.3 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.0 8.1 8.0 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Boom Crusher/Sean Cormack

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.19 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.47

(0:14.32)
1:10.16 [11]

(0:11.63)
0:58.52 [11]

(0:11.66)
0:46.86 [11]

(0:11.64)
0:35.22 [10]

(0:11.19)
0:24.02 [10]

(0:11.52)
0:12.50 [7]
(0:12.50)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 61.9 62.0 62.7 64.4 62.5 57.4

Top Speed [km/h] 60.8 62.8 62.6 63.6 65.5 64.1 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.6 0.8 0.7 1.6 3.3 5.1 5.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Cash Artist/Aidan Holt

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.28 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.4 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.51

(0:13.65)
1:10.86 [4]
(0:11.28)

0:59.58 [5]
(0:11.73)

0:47.85 [6]
(0:11.76)

0:36.09 [5]
(0:11.42)

0:24.67 [7]
(0:11.89)

0:12.78 [8]
(0:12.78)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 63.9 61.9 61.9 63.1 60.6 56.0

Top Speed [km/h] 62.9 64.4 63.6 62.7 63.9 62.6 58.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 2.1 1.6 1.2 2.9 5.8 8.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Carrara King/Raul Silvera Olivera

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.24 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.2 (1400 - 1200)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.55

(0:13.27)
1:11.28 [2]
(0:11.24)

1:00.04 [2]
(0:11.60)

0:48.44 [2]
(0:11.89)

0:36.54 [2]
(0:11.55)

0:24.99 [5]
(0:12.00)

0:13.00 [9]
(0:13.00)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.3 64.1 62.4 61.0 62.4 60.0 55.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 64.8 63.6 62.0 62.9 62.1 57.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 1.1 0.8 1.0 1.7 2.6 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name I'm Not Grey/Tom Orr

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.28 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.74

(0:13.42)
1:11.32 [3]
(0:11.28)

1:00.05 [3]
(0:11.69)

0:48.36 [4]
(0:11.96)

0:36.40 [6]
(0:11.50)

0:24.90 [9]
(0:12.02)

0:12.87 [10]
(0:12.87)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.8 64.0 62.1 60.8 62.7 59.9 55.8

Top Speed [km/h] 65.7 66.5 62.9 61.9 63.8 61.6 58.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.9 2.6 1.4 1.4 2.0 2.8 5.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Native Bee/Warwick Satherley

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.57 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 62.6 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24

Race 7: Melissa-Gaye Designs 0 - 55 Handicap - 1400m

24 March 2026 - 5:22PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:27.45

(0:14.11)
1:13.34 [9]
(0:11.57)

1:01.76 [9]
(0:11.70)

0:50.06 [10]
(0:11.84)

0:38.22 [11]
(0:11.78)

0:26.44 [11]
(0:12.18)

0:14.25 [11]
(0:14.25)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 62.3 62.0 61.5 61.2 59.0 50.2

Top Speed [km/h] 61.6 62.6 62.6 61.8 61.7 60.9 57.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.4 2.0 1.3 1.5 2.6 2.8 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.1 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Tue 24 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m
	24 March 2026 - 1:47PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit
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	Rockhampton QLD --Professional-2026-03-24
	Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap - 1100m
	24 March 2026 - 1:47PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit


	Rockhampton QLD
	Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap - 1100m
	24 March 2026 - 2:21PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Circuit
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	Race 2: Get Your CYS Calcutta Tickets OPEN Handicap - 1100m
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